Counter/Ratemeter
www.fargocontrols.com 732-389-3376 61
PS2 T & R Series
FEATURES:
• CSA Approval,  Compliant.
• Count speed up to 10k Hz.
• No gears needed for rate measurement.
• NEMA 4X / IP 65 front panel.

62 732-389-3376 www.fargocontrols.com
DIMENSIONS: inches (mm)
Ordering Information:
MODEL PS2 T H A 1 M** 1
CODE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CODE:
1 SERIES
2 FUNCTION T  =  Totalizing Counter
  R  =   Ratemeter
3 INPUT SPEED L  =  Low speed, debounce filter 40Hz max.
  H =  High speed (0 to 9.99k Hz)
4 SUPPLY VOLTAGE A  =  110 VAC ± 15% or 11-15 VDC
  B  =  220 VAC ± 15% or 11-15 VDC
5 INPUT A & B 1  =  Both standard 4-30 VDC
  2  =  Standard A, standard direction B*
  3  =  Both magnetic pickup 30mV*
  4  =  Mag A, standard B
  5  =  Mag A, standard direction control B*
  6  =  Quadrature standard *
  7  =  Quadrature mag. *
6 RATE TIME BASE  S   =  RPS rate per second
  M  =   RPM rate per minute
  H   =  RPH rate per hour
7
 OPTIONS 1  =  RS232 Communications
  2  =  RS422 Communications
* Totalizer only
** Ratemeter only
Accessories
FPK Front panel keyboard  (for programming)